
Rehearsals Performance Other Day Date 1/2 ASM A 1/2 ASM B 

Monday 13th March AM 4.5 4

PM 4

EVE 4.5

Total 13 4

Tuesday 14th March AM 3

PM 4

EVE

Total 0 7

Wednesday 15th March AM 4.5

PM 4

EVE

Total 8.5 0

Thursday 16th March AM 3

PM 4

EVE

Total 0 7

Friday 17th March AM 3

PM 4

EVE

Total 0 7

Saturday 18th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Sunday 19th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Monday 20th March AM GO/GI

PM P

EVE

Total 7 0

Tuesday 21st March AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 0 7

Wednesday 22nd March AM P p

PM P

EVE SC

Total 13 4

Thursday 23rd March AM

PM P

EVE SC

Total 0 7

Friday 24th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Saturday 25th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Sunday 26th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Key - 

RHS = Rehearsals

P = Propping

SC = Show Cover

GO/GI = Get in / Get Out

T = Tech Week

Play 1 LCT

Play 1

Play 1 LCT

Play 1 LCT

Play 1 LCT

Play 1 LCT

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 LCT Beryl at SJT

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 beryl

Play 1 beryl



Monday 27th March AM GO/GI

PM P /SC

EVE SC

Total 13 0

Tuesday 28th March AM

PM

EVE

Total 0

Wednesday 29th March AM P P

PM P

EVE

Total 7 3

Thursday 30th March AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 0 7

Friday 31st March AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 0 8.5

Saturday 1st April AM RHS RHS

PM

EVE

Total 3 3

Sunday 2nd April AM

PM

EVE

Total 0 0

Monday 3rd April AM

PM TECH TECH

EVE TECH TECH

Total 8 8

Tuesday 4th April AM TECH

PM TECH

EVE TECH

Total 11

Wednesday 5th April AM TECH

PM TECH

EVE TECH

Total 11

Thursday 6th April AM TECH

PM TECH

EVE TECH

Total 11

Friday 7th April AM TECH

PM TECH TECH

EVE TECH TECH

Total 10 7

Saturday 8th April AM

PM NOTES

EVE SC

Total 7

Sunday 9th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M TECH

Dial M TECH / PLAY 1

Dial M TECH

Dial M TECH

Play 1 JGTC

Dial M TECH

Play 1 JGTC

Play 1 JGTC

Play 1 JGTC

Play 1 JGTC

Play 1 JGTC

Play 1 JGTC



Monday 10th April AM

PM SC SC

EVE SC SC

Total 7 7

Tuesday 11th April AM

PM SC

EVE SC SC

Total 7 4

Wednesday 12th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Thursday 13th April AM

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 7

Friday 14th April AM

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 7

Saturday 15th April AM SC

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 8

Sunday 16th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Monday 17th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Tuesday 18th April AM

PM

EVE SC

Total 5.5

Wednesday 19th April AM

PM

EVE SC

Total 5.5

Thursday 20th April AM

PM

EVE SC

Total 5.5

Friday 21st April AM

PM P

EVE SC

Total 8.5

Saturday 22nd April AM SC

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 8

Sunday 23rd April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1

Dial M PLAY 1



Monday 24th April AM P P

PM P

EVE

Total 8.5 3

Tuesday 25th April AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Wednesday 26th April AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 8

Thursday 27th April AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Friday 28th April AM P

PM

EVE

Total 4

Saturday 29th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Sunday 30th April AM

PM

EVE

Total

Monday 1st May AM P P

PM P

EVE

Total 7 3

Tuesday 2nd May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Wednesday 3rd May AM P

PM GI / GO

EVE SC

Total 13

Thursday 4th May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Friday 5th May AM P

PM

EVE

Total 4.5

Saturday 6th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Sunday 7th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA TECH

ANNA TECH

ANNA TECH

ANNA TECH

ANNA TECH

ANNA TECH



Monday 8th May AM P P

PM P

EVE

Total 7 3

Tuesday 9th May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Wednesday 10th May AM P

PM GI / GO

EVE SC

Total 13

Thursday 11th May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 7

Friday 12th May AM P

PM

EVE

Total 4.5

Saturday 13th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Sunday 14th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Monday 15th May AM P

PM GI / GO

EVE SC

Total 13

Tuesday 16th May AM

PM P

EVE

Total 4

Wednesday 17th May AM P P

PM P P

EVE

Total 8 7

Thursday 18th May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 6

Friday 19th May AM P

PM P

EVE

Total 6

Saturday 20th May AM RHS

PM

EVE

Total 3

Sunday 21st May AM

PM

EVE

Total

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M

ANNA DIAL M



Monday 22nd May AM

PM TECH

EVE TECH

Total 7

Tuesday 23rd May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Wednesday 24th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Thursday 25th May AM TECH

PM TECH

EVE

Total 7

Friday 26th May AM TECH

PM TECH

EVE

Total 8

Saturday 27th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Sunday 28th May AM

PM

EVE

Total

Monday 29th May AM P

PM P SC

EVE SC

Total 7 7

Tuesday 30th May AM

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 7

Wednesday 31st May AM P

PM GI / GO

EVE SC

Total 13

Thursday 1st June AM

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 5

Friday 2nd June AM

PM SC

EVE SC

Total 5

Saturday 3rd June AM

PM

EVE

Total

Sunday 4th June AM

PM

EVE

Total

80 DAYS ANNA

80 DAYS ANNA

80 DAYS ANNA

80 DAYS ANNA

80 DAYS ANNA

80 DAYS ANNA

TECH - ANNA

TECH - ANNA

TECH - ANNA

TECH - ANNA

TECH - ANNA

TECH - ANNA


